

**SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED**

Regd. Office & Works: Plot No. 163, Udyog Vihar, Greater Noida, Gautam Budha Nagar, U.P. 201308  
CIN : L17112UP1993PLC022479, Email: samtex.compliance@gmail.com, Website: samtexfashions.com

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30.06.2019**

(Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ending		Year ended	
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	127.66	83.15	326.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(20.97)	(32.32)	(35.82)	(87.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(20.97)	(32.32)	(33.81)	(80.56)
4	Equity Share Capital	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1167.70)	(1087.14)	(1167.70)	(1167.70)
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) - Basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.11)
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) - Basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.11)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Company's web site : www.samtexfashions.com.

For Samtex Fashions Limited  
Sd/-  
Atul Mittal  
Managing Director  
DIN 00223366

Place : Delhi  
Date : 14.08.2019



**ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

CIN: L74120MH1985PLC035243

Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, 227, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Tel No.: 022 - 6835 4100, Fax: 022 - 6179 0010 Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019**

(Rs. In Lacs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	14815.20	3722.12	5082.65	70714.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.01	56.68	14.90	384.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	17.01	56.68	14.90	384.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.53	33.85	11.03	363.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	12.53	33.85	11.03	363.50
6	Equity Share Capital	1394.98	1394.98	1394.98	1394.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		225.82		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic :	0.09	0.24	0.08	2.61
	2. Diluted:	0.09	0.24	0.08	2.61

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website i.e. BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and MSEI Limited ([www.msei.com](http://www.msei.com)) and on Company's website ([www.abansenterprises.com](http://www.abansenterprises.com)).
- Consolidation is applicable to the Company for the first time given its investment in subsidiary companies and hence no comparable figures for the comparable previous year / period or corresponding year / period are provided.
- The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee Meeting held on 13th August, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2019.

For ABANS Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhishek Bansal  
(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 13, 2019



**ESSEL FINANCE AMC LIMITED**

(Formerly Peerless Funds Management Co. Limited)

**16 NATION FINANCIAL EXP**

**RAMGOPAL**

CIN: L17110MH1981P

Email: rplcompliance@ramgo

REGD. OFFICE: Greentex Clearing House, B- CORP. OFFICE: 701, Tulsiani Chamber

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL**

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Company's web site : www.ramgopal.com.  
2. The figures for the quarter ended March 2019 are not comparable with the corresponding quarter of the full financial year and the corresponding quarter of the full financial year which were subjected to audit.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2019



Growing Legacies

**Spencer's**  
(formerly known as Spencer's Retail)

CIN : L748  
Registered office: Duncan House  
Website: www.spencersretail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019**

Particulars
Total income (including other income)
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)
Total comprehensive income for the period
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)
Other equity
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹) : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)
Basic & diluted
* not annualised

**ing LNG to power fish**

southern state issued an express order (EOI) this week project to use LNG fishing boat. It is looking to existing marine system in a fisherment in the city enable it to operate LNG and diesel known as a dual fuel system.

**Industries & Leasing Limited**

Building, A 1, 1st floor, Near Anjar Prata, Bhamburda, Swadeshiglobal.com, Web: swadeshiglobal.com

	Quarter ended	
	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.82	30.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.23)	(28.29)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.23)	(28.29)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted	1,081.80	1,081.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(97.67)	(97.67)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.00)	(0.03)
	(0.00)	(0.03)

Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th August, 2019 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are prepared in accordance with Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules thereunder as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of SWADESHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
GAURAV KUMAR  
DIN 00223366

**KINGS INFRA VENTURE**  
CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004  
Regd. office: 14B, 14th Floor, Thevara Temple, Thevara, Cochin, Kerala.  
Email: info@kingsinfra.com, VENTURE@KINGSINFRA.COM

गुरुवार, दि. १५ ऑगस्ट २०१९

Sr. No.	Particulars	1	2
	Total Income from operations		
	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		
	Ending Quarter	30/06/2019	2,653.40

The Society hereby invites claims of members of BHAVNA TRIPLEX CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. having address at behind Holy Cross High School, Mira Road (E) and holding Flat/tenement No. 301 in the building of the Society, died on 16.08.2012 without making any Nomination. The Society hereby invites claims of member of BHAVNA TRIPLEX CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. having address at behind Holy Cross High School, Mira Road (E) and holding Flat/tenement No. 301 in the building of the Society, died on 16.08.2012 without making any Nomination.

DATE: 17/08/2019  
PLACE: Mumbai  
Miran Co-op. Housing Society Limited  
For and on behalf of  
Sd/-  
Hon. Secretary / Chairman

मुंबई लक्षदीप

DIN: 02184524

403.77 115.87  
403.77 115.87

For POLSON LTD  
Sd/-  
(Amol Kapadia)  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 01462032)

Quarterly Results filed with the  
other Disclosure Requirements  
Results are available on the



## अबन्स एन्टरप्रायझेस लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल५४१२०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३५२४३  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ३६, ३७, ३८ए, ३९ मजला, २२७, श्रीमन् भवन, बॅंके विल्हेमेश्वर, श्रीमन् पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२२.  
दूर.: ०२२-३८३५४१००, फॅक्स: ०२२-६१७९००९०, वेबसाईट: www.abansenterprises.com,  
ई-मेल: compliance@abansenterprises.com

३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय (एकमेव व एकत्रित) निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल  
(रु. लाखात, इंपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.१९	३१.०३.१९	३०.०६.१८	३०.०६.१९
		अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१४८९५.२०	३७२२.९२	५०८२.६५	७०७९४.३३
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	१७.०९	५६.६८	१४.९०	३८४.६०
३	करपूर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१७.०९	५६.६८	१४.९०	३८४.६०
४	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१२.५३	३३.८५	११.०३	३६३.५०
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१२.५३	३३.८५	११.०३	३६३.५०
६	समभाग भांडवल	१३९४.९८	१३९४.९८	१३९४.९८	१३९४.९८
७	राखीव (लेखापरिष्कृत ताळेबंदपत्रकात दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)		२२५.८२		
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१० प्रती) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)				
	अ. मुळ	०.०९	०.२४	०.०८	२.६९
	ब. सौमिकृत	०.०९	०.२४	०.०८	२.६९

**टिप:**

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय (एकमेव व एकत्रित) निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.abansenterprises.com](http://www.abansenterprises.com) वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) व एमएसईआय लिमिटेडच्या [www.msei.com](http://www.msei.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
- कंपनीचे उपकंपन्यांमधील गुंतवणूकीमुळे कंपनीला पहिल्यांदाच एकत्रित निष्कर्ष लागू झाले आहेत आणि म्हणून मागील वर्ष/कालावधी किंवा संबंधित वर्ष/कालावधीकरिता तुलनायोग्य आकडे नाहीत.
- ३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिष्कृताने त्यांच्या १३ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी झालेल्या समेत पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे आणि दि. १३ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या समेत मान्य करण्यात आले.

अबन्स एन्टरप्रायझेस लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
अभिषेक बन्सल  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: १३.०८.२०१९  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

## टेड

४०० ०५७

## नेष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

माही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
१९	३०.०६.२०१८	३१.०३.२०१९
त	अलेखापरिष्कृत	लेखापरिष्कृत
२	५९३.२५	१७७८.६३
	६४.९०	२७५.५६
	(३.७९)	७९.९२
	(३.७९)	७९.९२
८	१५२८.९८	१५२८.९८
	०	(९३८.९९)
	(०.०२)	०.४७
	(०.०२)	०.४७

त नांदत पटावर घेण्यात आले.  
न्यवे स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर  
लिस्टिंग/ट्रान महिन्यांचे वित्तीय  
[www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)